Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
CAPACITORS
C1958 F1G1E103A144 C 0.01UF, 25V
C2000 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C2001 F1G1H102A830 C 1000PF, 50V
C2002 F1G1H102A830 C 1000PF, 50V
C2003 F1G1H102A830 C 1000PF, 50V
C2004 F1G1H102A830 C 1000PF, 50V
C2005 F1G1H102A830 C 1000PF, 50V
C2010 F1G1H101A948 C 100PF, 50V
C2014 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C2023 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C2801 F1H1H103B047 C 0.01UF, 50V
C2802 F1H1H103B047 C 0.01UF, 50V
C2803 F1H1H103B047 C 0.01UF, 50V
C2804 F1H1C104A178 C 0.1UF, 16V
C2806 F1H1H103B047 C 0.01UF, 50V
C2807 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
C2808 F1H1C104A178 C 0.1UF, 16V
C2851 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
C2852 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
C3084 F1H0J105A051 C 1.0UF, 6.3V
C3085 F1H0J105A051 C 1.0UF, 6.3V
C3086 F1H0J105A051 C 1.0UF, 6.3V
C3139 F1G1H471A946 C 470PF, 50V
C3140 F1G1H471A946 C 470PF, 50V
C3151 F1H1A1050039 C 1UF, 10V
C3152 F1H1A1050039 C 1UF, 10V
C4000 F1H1H103B047 C 0.01UF, 50V
C4001 F1H1H103B047 C 0.01UF, 50V
C4002 F1J1C475A225 C 4.7UF, 16V
C4701 F1H0J105A051 C 1.0UF, 6.3V
C4900 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C4901 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C4902 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
C4903 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C4904 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
C4905 F1H1C105A167 C 1UF, 16V
C4906 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C4907 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
C4908 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C4909 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
C4919 F1J1E224A272 C 0.22UF, 25V
C4920 F1J1E224A272 C 0.22UF, 25V
C4921 F1H1E104A161 C 0.1UF, 25V
C4922 F1H1E104A161 C 0.1UF, 25V
C4923 F1H1E104A161 C 0.1UF, 25V
C4924 F1H1E104A161 C 0.1UF, 25V
C5000 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C5002 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C5004 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C5006 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
C5012 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C5020 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C5021 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C5022 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C5026 F1H1E105A153 C 1UF, 25V
C5150 F1G1E103A144 C 0.01UF, 25V
C5151 F1G1E103A144 C 0.01UF, 25V
C5171 F1G1C103A173 C 0.01UF, 16V
C5400 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C5401 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C5402 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
C5403 F1J0J2260004 C 22UF, 6.3V
C5404 F1J0J2260004 C 22UF, 6.3V
C5407 F1G1E333A144 C 0.033UF, 25V
C5408 F1G1H222A946 C 2200PF, 50V
C5420 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C5421 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C5422 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C5423 F1J0J2260004 C 22UF, 6.3V
C5424 F1J0J2260004 C 22UF, 6.3V
C5427 F1G1E333A144 C 0.033UF, 25V
C5428 F1G1H222A946 C 2200PF, 50V
C5500 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C5502 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C5503 F1G1C223A173 C 0.022UF, 16V
C5505 F1G1E332A172 C 3300PF, 25V
C5507 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C5508 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C5509 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C5717 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
C5718 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
C6704 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
C6707 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C6708 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
C6710 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C6720 F1G1H220A834 C 22PF, 50V
C6721 F1G1H220A834 C 22PF, 50V
C6722 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C6723 F1G1H220A834 C 22PF, 50V
C6724 F1G1H220A834 C 22PF, 50V
C6736 F1G1H101A948 C 100PF, 50V
C6737 F1G1H101A948 C 100PF, 50V
C6746 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C6750 F1G1H331A946 C 330PF, 50V
C6751 F1G1H121A834 C 120PF, 50V
C6752 F1G1H121A834 C 120PF, 50V
C6753 F1G1H5R0A947 C 5PF, 50V
C6754 F1G1H5R0A947 C 5PF, 50V
C6758 F1G1H181A834 C 180PF, 50V
C6759 F1G1H181A834 C 180PF, 50V
C6760 F1G1H102A948 C 1000PF, 50V
C6762 F1G1H102A948 C 1000PF, 50V
C6763 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C6764 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C6766 F1G1H102A830 C 1000PF, 50V
C6767 F1G1H102A830 C 1000PF, 50V
C6768 F1G1H102A830 C 1000PF, 50V
C6769 F1G1E103A144 C 0.01UF, 25V
C6770 F1G1E103A144 C 0.01UF, 25V
C6773 F1G1H102A830 C 1000PF, 50V
C6774 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C6775 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C6777 F1G0J1050007 C 1.0UF, 6.3V
C6778 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C6799 F1H1H181B052 C 180PF, 50V
C6801 F1G0J1050007 C 1.0UF, 6.3V
C6802 F1G1E103A144 C 0.01UF, 25V
C6807 F1G1E103A144 C 0.01UF, 25V
C6824 F1G1H121A834 C 120PF, 50V
C6828 F1G1H102A830 C 1000PF, 50V
C7102 F1AAF471A019 C 470PF, 240V
C7103 F1AAF471A019 C 470PF, 240V
C7104 F0CAF2240010 C 0.22UF, 250V
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
C7105 F0CAF2240010 C 0.22UF, 250V
C7201 F1H1H102B052 C 1000PF, 50V
C7202 F1J1H222A911 C 2200PF, 50V
C7203 F1H1H104B047 C 0.1UF, 50V
C7204 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
C7205 F1J1H102A909 C 1000PF, 50V
C7206 F1J1E475A257 C 4.7UF, 25V
C7207 F1A3A221A078 C 220PF, 1KV
C7209 ECWFD2W824KC C 0.82UF 450V
C7213 F2A2W6500001 C 65UF, 450V
C7214 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
C7220 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
C7221 F1A3A221A078 C 220PF, 1KV
C7302 F1J1H473A900 C 0.047UF, 50V
C7303 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
C7304 F1A3A221A079 C 220PF, 1KV
C7305 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
C7306 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
C7307 F1J1H101A906 C 100PF, 50V
C7310 F2A1E4710124 C 470PF, 25V
C7311 F1J1H105A919 C 1UF, 50V
C7312 F1H1C474A178 C 0.47UF, 16V
C7313 F1J1H102A909 C 1000PF, 50V
C7316 F1B3A471A098 C 470PF, 1KV
C7317 ECWH8223HAC C 0.022UF, Z, 800V
C7318 F1AAF471A019 C 470PF, 240V
C7320 F1A3A102A079 C 1000PF, 1KV
C7417 F1J1C474A238 C 0.47UF, 16V
C7418 F1H1H104B047 C 0.1UF, 50V
C7421 F1H1H104B047 C 0.1UF, 50V
C7422 F2AZZ4710003 C 470UF, 240V
C7423 F2AZZ2220001 C 2200UF, 240V
C7432 F1J1C475A225 C 4.7UF, 16V
C7433 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C7434 F1J1C475A225 C 4.7UF, 16V
C7524 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
C7525 F1J1H221A906 C 220PF, 50V
C7526 F1J1C475A225 C 4.7UF, 16V
C7527 F1K1E106A167 C 10UF, 25V
C7529 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
C7530 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
C7541 F1K1E106A167 C 10UF, 25V
C7543 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
C7544 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
C7800 F1J1H101A906 C 100PF, 50V
C7801 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
C7802 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
C7803 F1J1E224A272 C 0.22UF, 25V
C7804 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
C7805 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
C7806 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
C7807 F1J1E224A272 C 0.22UF, 25V
C7809 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
C7810 F1J1E224A272 C 0.22UF, 25V
C7812 F1A3A221A079 C 220PF, 1KV
C7813 F2A2C470A222 C 47UF, 160V
C7814 F2AZZ4710003 C 470UF, 240V
C7816 F1A3A221A079 C 220PF, 1KV
C7817 F2A2C470A222 C 47UF, 160V
C7821 F1J2E102A036 C 1000PF, 250V
C7824 F1J1E224A272 C 0.22UF, 25V
C7827 F1J1H221A906 C 220PF, 50V
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
C7828 F1J1H221A906 C 220PF, 50V
C7829 F1J2E102A036 C 1000PF, 250V
C7832 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
C7833 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
C7838 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
C8001 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8002 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
C8006 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8010 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8012 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8013 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8014 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C8016 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8018 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C8027 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8028 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8031 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
C8032 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8034 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
C8037 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
C8039 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8042 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8044 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8045 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C8052 F1J0G2260001 C 22UF, 4V
C8054 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8055 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C8057 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8059 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8068 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8071 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8072 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8073 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C8074 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C8076 F1H1A1050039 C 1UF, 10V
C8100 F1G1E472A172 C 4700PF, 25V
C8101 F1H1E105A153 C 1UF, 25V
C8102 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8103 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C8105 F1J0G2260001 C 22UF, 4V
C8108 F1G1H471A946 C 470PF, 50V
C8109 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 35V
C8111 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8112 F1G1C473A173 C 0.047UF, 16V
C8114 F1G1E332A172 C 3300PF, 25V
C8116 F1J0G2260001 C 22UF, 4V
C8117 F1J0G2260001 C 22UF, 4V
C8203 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8204 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8205 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8206 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8207 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
C8208 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8210 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8212 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8214 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8216 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
C8218 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8220 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8221 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8224 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8229 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
C8230 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8231 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8232 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8300 F1G1H100A948 C 10PF, 50V
C8301 F1G1H120A948 C 12PF, 50V
C8307 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C8308 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C8312 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C8313 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C8314 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C8315 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C8461 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
C8463 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8467 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
C8470 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8700 F1H1A1050039 C 1UF, 10V
C8850 F1G1E103A144 C 0.01UF, 25V
C8900 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8901 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
C8903 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF, 10V
C8905 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF, 16V
DIODES
D2001 DZ2J047M0L DIODE
D2004 DZ2J047M0L DIODE
D2006 DZ2J047M0L DIODE
D2007 DZ2J047M0L DIODE
D2008 DZ2J056M0L DIODE
D2009 DZ2J047M0L DIODE
D2800 DZ2J056M0L DIODE
D2802 B3AGB0000083 LED
D2851 DZ2J068M0L DIODE
D2852 DZ2J068M0L DIODE
D3006 K7AAAY000016 DIODE
D3101 DZ2J140M0L DIODE
D3102 DZ2J140M0L DIODE
D3103 DZ2J140M0L DIODE
D3104 DZ2J140M0L DIODE
D3105 DZ2J140M0L DIODE
D3106 DZ2J140M0L DIODE
D4704 B0JCED000012 DIODE
D4785 B0JCED000012 DIODE
D5172 DZ2J220M0L DIODE
D5173 DA2J10100L DIODE
D5178 DZ2J068M0L DIODE
D5179 B0ADCK000001 DIODE
D5180 DZ2J033M0L DIODE
D5187 DZ2J047M0L DIODE
D5191 B0ADCK000001 DIODE
D5192 B0ADCK000001 DIODE
D6750 J0ZZB0000175 DIODE
D6752 B0ZBZ0000226 DIODE
D7101 D4EAY621A168 DIODE
D7104 B0EAKR000184 DIODE
D7105 B0EAKR000184 DIODE
D7106 B0EBNT000028 DIODE
D7211 B0JCMG000043 DIODE
D7215 B0HAPR000013 DIODE
D7221 B0ACCD000008 DIODE
D7301 DZ2J039M0L DIODE
D7302 B0HAGQ000001 DIODE
D7303 DZ2J039M0L DIODE
D7304 B0HAGQ000001 DIODE
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
D7305 B0ADCK000001 DIODE
D7306 B0BC02700041 DIODE
D7307 B0BC02700041 DIODE
D7308 B0BC02700041 DIODE
D7309 B0JCMG000043 DIODE
D7310 B0JCMG000043 DIODE
D7311 B0BC02700041 DIODE
D7401 B0JBSL000046 DIODE
D7402 B0JBSL000046 DIODE
D7404 DA2J10100L DIODE
D7405 DA2J10100L DIODE
D7408 B0JDSG000009 DIODE
D7409 B0JDSG000009 DIODE
D7411 DA2J10100L DIODE
D7503 B0JCPE000051 DIODE
D7800 B0FCAM000004 DIODE
D7801 B0ECKM000053 DIODE
D7802 B0BC01500025 DIODE
D7803 B0ECKM000053 DIODE
D7804 DZ2J360M0L DIODE
D7805 B0ACCD000008 DIODE
D7806 B0BC01500025 DIODE
D7807 B0FCAM000004 DIODE
D7808 DA2J10100L DIODE
D7809 DA2J10100L DIODE
D7810 B0ACCD000008 DIODE
D7811 DZ2J360M0L DIODE
D7812 DA2J10100L DIODE
D7813 B0FCAM000004 DIODE
D7814 B0FCAM000004 DIODE
D8000 DA2J10100L DIODE
D8850 B0JCED000012 DIODE
INTEDGRATED CIRCUITS
IC4900 C1AB00003984 IC
IC5000 AN34043AAVF IC
IC5400 C0DBAYY02432 IC
IC5420 C0DBAYY02432 IC
IC5500 C0DBAYY02430 IC
IC5704 C0DBEYY00102 IC
IC6750 C1AB00004172 IC
IC6751 C1AB00004174 IC
IC7201 C0DBBYY00058 IC
IC7301 C0DBAYY01329 IC
IC7401 C0DBZYY00545 IC
IC7503 C0DBAYY01915 IC
IC7800 C0ZBZ0002179 IC
IC8000 MN2WS0275PBS IC
IC8001 C0DBGYY00887 IC
IC8100 C0DBAYY02431 IC
IC8101 C0DBAYY02430 IC
IC8200 C3ABTY000128 IC
IC8201 C3ABTY000128 IC
IC8454 C0DBZYY00723 IC
IC8900 TVR4G331-AA V4.800_0003
IC8901 C3EBGY000056 IC
COILS
L2300 J0JYC0000464 BEAD CORE
L3113 J0JYC0000156 INDUCTOR
L3116 J0JYC0000156 INDUCTOR
L4901 G1C220MA0889 INDUCTOR
L4902 G1C220MA0889 INDUCTOR
L4903 G1C220MA0889 INDUCTOR
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
L4904 G1C220MA0889 INDUCTOR
L5400 G1C4R7ZA0240 INDUCTOR
L5420 G1C6R8MA0426 COIL
L5500 G1C220MA0445 INDUCTOR
L6704 J0JYC0000464 BEAD CORE
L6706 J0JYC0000464 BEAD CORE
L6761 J0JYC0000464 BEAD CORE
L6762 J0JYC0000464 BEAD CORE
L6763 G1CR27JA0097 COIL
L6765 G1C82NJ00010 COIL
L6772 G1CR27JA0097 COIL
L6773 G1CR27JA0097 COIL
L6774 G1CR27JA0097 COIL
L6776 G1CR27JA0097 COIL
L6777 G1CR22JA0097 COIL
L6778 G1CR22JA0097 COIL
L6781 J0JYC0000464 BEAD CORE
L7201 J0JYB0000044 COIL
L7207 J0JYC0000344 COIL
L7303 J0JYB0000044 COIL
L7502 G0C270MA0049 INDUCTOR
L7801 J0JHC0000075 BEAD CORE
L7805 J0JYA0000035 BEAD CORE
L7808 J0JHC0000075 BEAD CORE
L7812 J0JYA0000035 BEAD CORE
L7813 G0C660Z00002 CHOKE COIL
L7814 G0C660Z00002 CHOKE COIL
L8001 J0JCC0000287 BEAD CORE
L8009 J0JYC0000464 BEAD CORE
L8013 J0JYC0000464 BEAD CORE
L8014 J0JCC0000287 BEAD CORE
L8100 G1C2R2ZA0311 INDUCTOR
L8101 G1C3R3MA0464 INDUCTOR
L8461 J0JYC0000464 BEAD CORE
TRANSISTORS
Q2012 B1ABCE000015 TRANSISTOR
Q2013 B1ABCE000015 TRANSISTOR
Q4702 B1ABCF000231 TRANSISTOR
Q4709 B1ABCF000231 TRANSISTOR
Q4981 B1ABCE000015 TRANSISTOR
Q7201 B1CERR000144 TRANSISTOR
Q7202 B1ADCE000022 TRANSISTOR
Q7301 B1CFRR000039 TRANSISTOR
Q7302 B1CFRR000039 TRANSISTOR
Q7303 B1ADCE000022 TRANSISTOR
Q7401 B1ABCF000231 TRANSISTOR
Q7402 B1CFRG000069 TRANSISTOR
Q7403 B1CHRE000035 TRANSISTOR
Q7405 B1CFRG000069 TRANSISTOR
Q7800 B1CBHG000002 TRANSISTOR
Q7801 B1CERM000055 TRANSISTOR
Q7802 B1CFML000007 TRANSISTOR
Q7803 B1CFML000007 TRANSISTOR
Q7804 B1CERM000055 TRANSISTOR
Q7805 B1CBHG000002 TRANSISTOR
Q7810 B1ABCN000007 TRANSISTOR
Q7811 B1ABCN000007 TRANSISTOR
RESISTORS
R0904 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R0905 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0906 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0907 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
R0908 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0909 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0910 D0GA332JA039 M 3.3K OHM, J, 1/16W
R0911 D0GA272JA039 M 2.7K OHM, J, 1/16W
R0912 D0GA272JA039 M 2.7K OHM, J, 1/16W
R0913 D0GA332JA039 M 3.3K OHM, J, 1/16W
R0932 D0GA220JA039 M 22 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0933 D0GA220JA039 M 22 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0936 D0GA220JA039 M 22 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0937 D0GA220JA039 M 22 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0938 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0939 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0940 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0945 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0946 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0947 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0948 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0950 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0951 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0954 D0GA272JA039 M 2.7K OHM, J, 1/16W
R0955 D0GA272JA039 M 2.7K OHM, J, 1/16W
R0956 D0GA332JA039 M 3.3K OHM, J, 1/16W
R0957 D0GA332JA039 M 3.3K OHM, J, 1/16W
R0961 D0GA220JA039 M 22 OHM, J, 1/16W
R0962 D0GA220JA039 M 22 OHM, J, 1/16W
R1951 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R1953 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R2000 D0GA134JA039 M 130K OHM, J, 1/16W
R2003 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R2008 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R2013 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R2014 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R2016 D0GA302JA039 M 3K OHM, J, 1/16W
R2017 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R2018 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R2051 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R2056 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R2058 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R2059 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R2060 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R2061 D0GA223JA039 M 22K OHM, J, 1/16W
R2062 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R2067 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R2800 D0GBR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/10W
R2810 D0GBR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/10W
R2820 D0GB470JA065 M 47 OHM, J, 1/10W
R2821 D0GBR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/10W
R2823 D1BB4301A073 M 4.3K OHM, J, 1/10W
R2824 D1BB1001A073 M 1K OHM, J, 1/10W
R2852 D1BD1911A203 M 1.91K OHM, F, 1/8W
R2853 D1BD3091A203 M 3.09K OHM, F, 1/8W
R2854 D1BD6041A203 M 6.04K OHM, F, 1/8W
R2855 D1BD1692A203 M 16.9K OHM, F, 1/8W
R3117 D0GA102JA039 M 1K OHM, J, 1/16W
R3118 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R3157 D1H82204A042 M 22 OHM, J, 1/16W
R3167 D0GA333JA039 M 33K OHM, J, 1/16W
R3168 D0GA333JA039 M 33K OHM, J, 1/16W
R3173 D1BB1003A073 M 100K OHM, F, 1/10W
R3181 D1BD75R0A066 M 75 OHM, F, 1/8W
R3182 D1BD75R0A066 M 75 OHM, F, 1/8W
R3183 D1BD75R0A066 M 75 OHM, F, 1/8W
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
R3188 D1BB1003A073 M 100K OHM, F, 1/10W
R3201 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R4091 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R4133 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R4138 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R4139 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R4159 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R4715 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4721 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4722 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4723 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4724 D0GA102JA039 M 1K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4725 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4731 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4739 D0GA220JA039 M 22 OHM, J, 1/16W
R4748 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R4749 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R4750 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R4751 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R4752 D1BA1600A023 M 160 OHM, F, 1/16W
R4753 D1BA82R0A023 M 82 OHM, F, 1/16W
R4764 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4766 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4788 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4794 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4795 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4796 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4797 D0GA102JA039 M 1K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4798 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4799 D0GA273JA039 M 27K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4800 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R4801 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R4803 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4807 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R4809 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4900 D0GFR00J0005 M 0 OHM, J, 1/3W
R4906 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4907 D0GA102JA039 M 1K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4908 D0GA102JA039 M 1K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4917 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R4918 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R4919 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R4955 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4956 D0GA102JA039 M 1K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4958 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4981 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4982 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R4984 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R4985 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R4986 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R4987 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R5002 D0GA683JA039 M 68K OHM, J, 1/16W
R5003 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R5006 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R5007 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R5009 D1BA5602A023 M 56K OHM, F, 1/16W
R5012 D1BA2202A023 M 22K OHM, F, 1/16W
R5030 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R5031 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R5032 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R5100 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R5101 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
R5102 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R5104 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R5152 D0GA222JA039 M 2.2K OHM, J, 1/16W
R5175 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R5181 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R5200 D0GBR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/10W
R5401 D1BA2202A023 M 22K OHM, F, 1/16W
R5402 D1BB9100A073 M 910 OHM, J, 1/10W
R5403 D1BB2871A073 M 2.87K OHM, J, 1/10W
R5421 D1BA3302A023 M 33K OHM, F, 1/16W
R5422 D1BB9100A073 M 910 OHM, J, 1/10W
R5423 D1BB4871A073 M 4.87K OHM, J, 1/10W
R5500 D1BA4702A023 M 47K OHM, F, 1/16W
R5501 D1BA3601A023 M 3.6K OHM, F, 1/16W
R5502 D1BA5102A023 M 51K OHM, F, 1/16W
R5507 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R5731 D1BA1200A023 M 120 OHM, F, 1/16W
R5732 D1BA56R0A023 M 56 OHM, F, 1/16W
R6728 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R6729 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
R6734 D1BA1002A023 M 10K OHM, F, 1/16W
R6750 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R6751 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R6753 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R6757 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R6758 D0GA101JA039 M 100 OHM, J, 1/16W
R6759 D0GA102JA039 M 1K OHM, J, 1/16W
R6760 D0GA332JA039 M 3.3K OHM, J, 1/16W
R6762 D0GA331JA039 M 330 OHM, J, 1/16W
R6763 D0GA240JA039 M 24 OHM, J, 1/16W
R6764 D0GA681JA039 M 680 OHM, J, 1/16W
R6765 D0GA681JA039 M 680 OHM, J, 1/16W
R6766 D0GA102JA039 M 1K OHM, J, 1/16W
R7101 D0GF105JA048 M 1M OHM, J, 1/4W
R7102 D0GF105JA048 M 1M OHM, J, 1/4W
R7103 D0GF105JA048 M 1M OHM, J, 1/4W
R7104 D0GD102JA052 M 1K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7105 D0GD102JA052 M 1K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7201 ERX1SJR22V M 0.22 OHM, J, 1W
R7202 ERX1SJR22V M 0.22 OHM, J, 1W
R7203 D0GD563JA052 M 56K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7204 D0GF101JA047 M 100 OHM, J, 1/4W
R7205 D0GD470JA052 M 47 OHM, J, 1/8W
R7206 D0GD4R7JA106 M 4.7 OHM, J, 1/3W
R7207 D0GB104JA065 M 100K OHM, J, 1/10W
R7208 ERX1SJR22V M 0.22 OHM, J, 1W
R7211 D0GD104JA052 M 100K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7212 D0GB683JA065 M 68K OHM, J, 1/10W
R7219 D0GB513JA065 M 51K OHM, J, 1/10W
R7220 D0GB223JA065 M 22K OHM, J, 1/10W
R7224 D1BD8203A066 M 820K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7225 D1BF1504A073 M 1.5M OHM, F, 1/16W
R7226 D1BF1504A073 M 1.5M OHM, F, 1/16W
R7227 D1BF1504A073 M 1.5M OHM, F, 1/16W
R7228 D1BF1504A073 M 1.5M OHM, F, 1/16W
R7229 D1BD2003A066 M 200K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7230 D1BD4422A066 M 44.2K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7231 D1BD4303A066 M 430K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7232 D1BD3603A066 M 360K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7234 D1BD8203A066 M 820K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7240 D0GF225JA048 M 2.2M OHM, J, 1/4W
R7241 D0GF225JA048 M 2.2M OHM, J, 1/4W
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
R7242 D0GF225JA048 M 2.2M OHM, J, 1/4W
R7243 D0GF225JA048 M 2.2M OHM, J, 1/4W
R7244 D0GD124JA052 M 120K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7302 D0GD101JA106 M 100 OHM, J, 1/3W
R7303 D0GD101JA106 M 100 OHM, J, 1/3W
R7304 D0AF2R2JA112 M 2.2 OHM, J, 1/2W
R7305 D0AF121JA112 M 120 OHM, J, 1/2W
R7306 D0GD222JA052 M 2.2K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7307 D0GD562JA052 M 5.6K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7308 D0GD222JA052 M 2.2K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7311 D0XB106JA018 M 10M OHM, J, 1/16W
R7312 D0AF153JA112 M 15K OHM, J, 1/2W
R7314 D0GD103JA052 M 10K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7315 D0GB222JA065 M 2.2K OHM, J, 1/10W
R7317 D0GD223JA052 M 22K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7318 D0GB473JA065 M 47K OHM, J, 1/10W
R7319 D0GD473JA052 M 47K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7320 D0GD103JA052 M 10K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7321 D0GD100JA106 M 10 OHM, J, 1/3W
R7322 D0GD100JA106 M 10 OHM, J, 1/3W
R7323 D0GD223JA052 M 22K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7324 D0GD223JA052 M 22K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7325 ERX1SJ1R0V M 1.0 OHM, J, 1W
R7383 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/8W
R7397 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/8W
R7401 D0GD472JA052 M 4.7K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7402 D0GD103JA052 M 10K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7403 D0GD102JA052 M 1K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7404 D0GD104JA052 M 100K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7405 D0GD222JA052 M 2.2K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7406 D1BD3301A066 M 3.3K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7407 D0GB103JA065 M 10K OHM, J, 1/10W
R7408 D1BD1872A066 M 18.7K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7409 D0GD473JA052 M 47K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7410 D0GD153JA052 M 15K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7411 D0GD473JA052 M 47K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7412 D0GD153JA052 M 15K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7413 D1BD7503A066 M 750K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7415 D0GD472JA052 M 4.7K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7416 D0GD103JA052 M 10K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7417 D0GD103JA052 M 10K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7420 D0GD224JA052 M 220K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7421 D0GD104JA052 M 100K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7422 D0GD224JA052 M 220K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7423 D0GD334JA052 M 330K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7427 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/8W
R7533 D1BD7872A066 M 78.7K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7534 D1BD1432A066 M 14.3K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7535 D0GD514JA052 M 510K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7536 D0GD100JA052 M 10 OHM, J, 1/8W
R7802 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/8W
R7803 D0GD222JA052 M 2.2K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7804 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/8W
R7805 D1BD1803A066 M 180K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7806 D1BD2202A066 M 22K OHM, D, 1/10 W
R7807 D1BD1502A066 M 15K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7808 D0GD104JA052 M 100K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7809 D1BD6802A066 M 68K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7810 D1BD1102A066 M 11K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7811 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/8W
R7812 D0GD104JA052 M 100K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7813 D0GD393JA052 M 39K OHM, J, 1/8W
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
R7816 D1BD1503A066 M 150K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7817 D0GD104JA052 M 100K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7818 D1BD1501A066 M 1.5K OHM, F, 1/10W
R7820 D0GD470JA106 M 47 OHM, J, 1/3W
R7821 D0GD101JA052 M 100 OHM, J, 1/8W
R7823 D0GD152JA052 M 1.5K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7824 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
R7825 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
R7826 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
R7827 D0GD104JA052 M 100K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7828 D0GD104JA052 M 100K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7829 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
R7830 D0GD472JA052 M 4.7K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7831 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
R7832 D0GD470JA106 M 47 OHM, J, 1/3W
R7834 D0GD101JA052 M 100 OHM, J, 1/8W
R7836 D0GD100JA106 M 10 OHM, J, 1/3W
R7837 D0GD473JA052 M 47K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7839 ERX1SJR22V M 0.22 OHM, J, 1W
R7840 D0GD474JA052 M 470K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7841 ERX1SJR22V M 0.22 OHM, J, 1W
R7842 ERX1SJR22V M 0.22 OHM, J, 1W
R7843 D0GD100JA106 M 10 OHM, J, 1/3W
R7844 D0GD473JA052 M 47K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7846 ERX1SJR22V M 0.22 OHM, J, 1W
R7847 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/8W
R7848 ERX1SJR22V M 0.22 OHM, J, 1W
R7849 ERX1SJR22V M 0.22 OHM, J, 1W
R7851 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
R7852 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
R7853 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
R7854 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
R7855 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
R7857 D0GD104JA052 M 100K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7862 D1BD6800A066 M 0.68K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7863 D1BD1501A066 M 1.5K OHM, F, 1/10W
R7866 D1BD2003A066 M 200K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7867 D1BD4702A066 M 47K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7868 D0GD222JA052 M 2.2K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7869 D0GD222JA052 M 2.2K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7870 D0GD152JA052 M 1.5K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7871 D0GD474JA052 M 470K OHM, J, 1/8W
R7872 D1BD2003A066 M 200K OHM, F, 1/8W
R7873 D0GF242JA048 M 2400 OHM, J, 1/4W
R7874 D0GF473JA048 M 47K OHM, J, 1/4W
R7875 D0GF242JA048 M 2400 OHM, J, 1/4W
R7876 D0GF473JA048 M 47K OHM, J, 1/4W
R7877 D0GF242JA048 M 2400 OHM, J, 1/4W
R7878 D0GF242JA048 M 2400 OHM, J, 1/4W
R7879 D0GF242JA048 M 2400 OHM, J, 1/4W
R7880 D0GF242JA048 M 2400 OHM, J, 1/4W
R7881 D0GF242JA048 M 2400 OHM, J, 1/4W
R7882 D0GF473JA048 M 47K OHM, J, 1/4W
R7883 D0GF242JA048 M 2400 OHM, J, 1/4W
R7884 D0GF473JA048 M 47K OHM, J, 1/4W
R7885 D0GF242JA048 M 2400 OHM, J, 1/4W
R7886 D0GF242JA048 M 2400 OHM, J, 1/4W
R7887 D0GF242JA048 M 2400 OHM, J, 1/4W
R7888 D0GF242JA048 M 2400 OHM, J, 1/4W
R7889 D0GD1R0JA052 M 1.0 OHM, J, 1/8W
R7895 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
R7896 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
R7897 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
R7898 D1BD5R60A066 M 5.6 OHM, F, 1/8W
R7899 D0GD101JA052 M 100 OHM, J, 1/8W
R8005 D0GA1R1JA039 M 1.1 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8010 D0GA511JA039 M 510 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8011 D0GA104JA039 M 100K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8102 D1BA4701A023 M 4.7K OHM, F, 1/16W
R8103 D1BA2002A023 M 20K OHM, F, 1/16W
R8104 D1BA1802A023 M 18K OHM, F, 1/16W
R8200 D1BA2400A023 M 240 OHM, F, 1/16W
R8203 D1BA2700A023 M 270 OHM, F, 1/16W
R8204 D1BA2700A023 M 270 OHM, F, 1/16W
R8205 D1BA2700A023 M 270 OHM, F, 1/16W
R8206 D1BA2700A023 M 270 OHM, F, 1/16W
R8207 D1BA2700A023 M 270 OHM, F, 1/16W
R8208 D1BA2700A023 M 270 OHM, F, 1/16W
R8217 D0GA221JA039 M 220 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8218 D0GA221JA039 M 220 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8219 D1BA2400A023 M 240 OHM, F, 1/16W
R8220 D1BA2400A023 M 240 OHM, F, 1/16W
R8221 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8230 D1BA2700A023 M 270 OHM, F, 1/16W
R8231 D1BA2700A023 M 270 OHM, F, 1/16W
R8232 D1BA2700A023 M 270 OHM, F, 1/16W
R8233 D1BA2700A023 M 270 OHM, F, 1/16W
R8234 D0GA330JA039 M 33 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8236 D0GA330JA039 M 33 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8240 D1H83304A042 M 33 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8241 D1H83304A042 M 33 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8242 D1H83304A042 M 33 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8243 D1H83304A042 M 33 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8244 D1H83304A042 M 33 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8245 D0GA330JA039 M 33 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8246 D0GA330JA039 M 33 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8300 D0GA331JA039 M 330 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8301 D0GA360JA039 M 36 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8302 D0GA360JA039 M 36 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8303 D1BA6201A023 M 6.2K OHM, F, 1/16W
R8305 D1BA2491A023 M 2.49K OHM, F, 1/16W
R8306 D0GA360JA039 M 36 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8307 D0GA360JA039 M 36 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8450 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8451 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8454 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8455 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8458 D1BA1652A023 M 16.5K OHM, F, 1/16W
R8469 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8666 D1HY1038A012 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8800 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8803 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8816 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8818 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8819 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8820 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8830 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8850 D0GA331JA039 M 330 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8851 D1BB7151A073 M 7.15K OHM, J, 1/10W
R8852 D0GA102JA039 M 1K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8853 D0GA182JA039 M 1.8K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8858 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8870 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8878 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
R8884 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8885 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8886 D0GA102JA039 M 1K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8903 D0GA472JA039 M 4.7K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8906 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8909 D0GA222JA039 M 2.2K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8910 D0GA103JA039 M 10K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8911 D1HY1218A012 M 120 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8914 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8915 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8916 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8917 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8918 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8919 D0GA680JA039 M 68 OHM, J, 1/16W
R8924 D0GA102JA039 M 1K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8926 D0GA332JA039 M 3.3K OHM, J, 1/16W
R8967 D0GA473JA039 M 47K OHM, J, 1/16W
R959 D0GA220JA039 M 22 OHM, J, 1/16W
R960 D0GA220JA039 M 22 OHM, J, 1/16W
TRANSFORMERS
T7202 G4DYA0000496 TRANSFORMER
T7301 G4DYA0000687 TRANSFORMER
OTHERS
A02 K1KY14BA0484 CONNECTOR
A11 K1KY07BA0483 CONNECTOR
A12 K1KY04BA0387 CONNECTOR
A19 K1MY51BA0526 CONNECTOR
CF7101 D4CAY4R7A096 THERMISTORS RESISTOR
F7101 K5E502YYA213 FUSE
GK4 K1KY03BA0402 CONNECTOR
JA1 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/8W
JA10 D0GFR00J0005 M 0 OHM, J, 1/3W
JA11 D0GFR00J0005 M 0 OHM, J, 1/3W
JA13 D0GFR00J0005 M 0 OHM, J, 1/3W
JA14 D0GFR00J0005 M 0 OHM, J, 1/3W
JA16 D0GFR00J0005 M 0 OHM, J, 1/3W
JA17 D0GFR00J0005 M 0 OHM, J, 1/3W
JA2 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/8W
JA3 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/8W
JA4 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/8W
JA5 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/8W
JK3101 K1U511D00002 AV TERMINAL
JK4700 K1FY119D0029 TERMINAL
JK4701 K1FY119D0029 TERMINAL
JK6753 K1ZZ00001557 TUNER SHIELD
JK7101 K2AAYB000010 AC INLET
JK8451 K1FY104B0092 TERMINAL
JS0053 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
JS0056 D0GAR00JA039 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
JS7406 D0GFR00J0005 M 0 OHM, J, 1/3W
JS7501 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, J, 1/8W
K10 K1KY07BA0483 CONNECTOR
LD1 K1KY09BA0402 CONNECTOR
LD2 K1KY07BA0385 CONNECTOR
LF7103 G0B183GA0082 LINE FILTER
LF7104 G0B183GA0082 LINE FILTER
LF7105 G0B350GA0083 LINE FILTER
P2 K1KY14BA0491 CONNECTOR
P4 K1KY09BA0402 CONNECTOR
P5 K1KY03BA0402 CONNECTOR
PC7301 B3PAA0000704 PHOTO COUPLERS
PC7302 B3PAA0000704 PHOTO COUPLERS
Print Parts List
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
PC7303 B3PAA0000704 PHOTO COUPLERS
RM2,800 B3RBB0000018 PHOTO DETECTOR
SN2800 B3JB00000223 PHOTO DETECTOR
SW2851 EVQ11G05R SWITCH
SW2852 EVQ11G05R SWITCH
SW2853 EVQ11G05R SWITCH
SW2854 EVQ11G05R SWITCH
SW2855 EVQ11G05R SWITCH
SW2857 EVQ11G05R SWITCH
X6750 H0J240500067 CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR
X8300 H0J250500109 CRYSTAL RESONATOR
ZA7101 K4AD01A00004 RUG TERMINAL
ZA7102 K4AD01A00004 RUG TERMINAL
ZA7105 K4AD01A00004 RUG TERMINAL
ZA7801 K4AD01A00004 RUG TERMINAL
Model No. : TH-49D410R  Parts List
Change Safety Ref.
No. Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
Exploded View
1 K2CQ2YY00122 AC CORD
2 L0EYAA000068 SPEAKER UNIT
3 N2QAYB000818 REMOTE TRANSMITTER
4 TBM4GD7277 MODEL NAME PLATE
5 TBX5ZA03301A KEY BUTTON BRACKET
6 TKK5ZC50501A LED PANEL
7 TKP5ZA32202 SIDE AV BRACKET
8 TPC4GA41207 CARTON
9 TPD4GA05131 CUSHION_FRONT
10 TPD4GA07711 CUSHION_TOP
11 TPD4GA07721 CUSHION_BOTTOM
12 TPE4GH015-1 SET_BAG
13 TQB4GC1612-1 OPERATING MANUAL (ENGLISH)
TQB4GC1613-1 OPERATING MANUAL (ARABIC)
TQB4GC1614-1 OPERATING MANUAL (PERSIAN)
14 TSCKF0170195 LVDS CABLE
TXJ/P4WMUK P4-LD
TXJ/P5WLUK P5-GK
TXJA02WMUK A02-P2
TXJA10WMUK A10-K10
TXJA12WMUK A12-SP(L.R)
15 TZBL4GX00291 PEDESTAL ASSY L
16 TZBL4GX00301 PEDESTAL ASSY R
17 TZLP151KHAP ASSY 49 IN-HOUSE PANEL
18 TZTU4GA1797 BACK COVER COMPLETE ASSY
Electrical Replacement Part List
RTL TZT/A1DKVR A PRINT(FINISHED)
RTL TZRNP11WMUK SKD PACKAGING ASSEMBLIES P PRINT
RTL TXN/K1WLUK K PRINT(FINISHED)
RTL TXNLD1WMUK LD PRINT(FINISHED)